HENCOFLOOR TACKER
UNDERFLOOR HEATING
UK
Why Hencofl oor?
Hencofl oor off ers a comprehensive range of high-quality products, spearheaded by the Henco multilayer pipe.
The installation of a long-lasting high-quality pipe is of the utmost importance for an underfl oor heating system. After all, it is
expensive to replace the piping system.
In addition to this range of top-class products, Hencofl oor boasts an experienced and customer-friendly design offi  ce, guaranteeing

Hencofl oor tacker system
This is an underfl oor heating system in which the pipe
is held in place by means of tacker staples. This is a
system commonly used to install underfl oor heating
on large surfaces. The corresponding tacker stapling
device must be used to apply tacker staples. On
average 3 tacker staples are used per one metre of
pipe. The length of the tacker staple depends on the
underlying insulation thickness.
1  Edge insulation
2  Floor fi nish
3  Screed
4  Underfl oor heating pipe
with tacker staple
ARTICLE NUMBER DESCRIPTION
UFH-TACK-40 tacker staple 40 mm (pipe diam. 16, 17, 18, 20 mm)
UFH-TACK-60 tacker staple 60 mm (pipe diam. 16, 17, 18, 20 mm)
UFH-TACK-38 tacker staple 38 mm (pipe diam. 16 mm), (CLIPQ-20…..60)
UFH-ISO20 fl at insulation board of 20 mm (CLIP-20…..60)
UFH-ISO30 fl at insulation board of 30 mm (CLIP-20…..60)
UFH-TACK-KLS folding insulation set
UFH-TACK-ROL insulation on roll
UFH-SCOTCH-66 adhesive tape for folding insulation and insulation on roll
UFH-FOIL-R5050 PE foil with grid marking